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Kusiaismäen Viikkokisat 2023
1.

Kierros
(B-rata)

2. Kierros (B-
rata)

3.
Kierros
(B-rata)

4.
Kierros
(A-rata)

5.
Kierros
(B-rata)

6.
Kierros
(B-rata)

7.
Kierros

(A
rata)

8.
Kierros
(A-rata)

9.
Kierros
(B-rata)

10.
Kierros
(A-rata)

11.
Kierros
(B-rata)

12.
Kierros
(A-rata)

13.
Kierros
(B-rata)

Sum

 Avoin              

1 Jimi Roikonen 50 51 53 50 49 52 51 51 407

2 Jonne Isrikki 60 50 52 47 58 267

3 Sauli Varvikko 52 58 60 59 55 284

4 Aleksi Tarvainen 55 57 57 57 226

5 Veepee Savela 50 53 103

6 Atte Hautakangas 57 52 109

7 Vesa Muhonen 65 54 119

8 Harri Rutanen 46 46

9 Petri Valkeinen 49 49

10 Joni Kuusela 51 51

11 Tomi Piispanen 52 52

12 Marko Könssi 56 56

13 Wiljami Valtanen 58 58

14 Henri Keteli 62 62

15 Timo Heikkinen 63 63

16 Roni Laine 128 128

 <920              

1 Veeti Halttunen 61 58 65 61 74 65 63 76 66 589

2 Ilpo Liimatainen 56 59 67 59 68 59 71 62 501

3 Armas Mäkelä 65 59 62 65 57 61 60 429

4 Hemmi Isrikki 60 73 62 60 61 78 58 452

5 Reima Liponen 57 53 57 62 55 49 333

6 Leevi Karpeeki 71 61 68 64 62 57 383

7 Jonne Isrikki 60 50 52 47 58 267

8 Sauli Varvikko 52 58 60 59 55 284

9 Savela Tauno 59 66 55 60 52 292

10 Aapo Parhiala 56 69 64 58 59 306

11 Ohto Mäkelä 64 62 68 75 92 361

12 Jarkko Karhila 57 53 54 57 221

13 Marko Liponen 55 58 57 63 233

14 Jami Nieminen 71 67 85 223

15 Vesa Muhonen 65 54 119

16 Onni Salminen 59 59

17 Heikki Katajisto 63 63

17 samuel heinonen 63 63

 <860              

1 Veeti Halttunen 61 58 65 61 74 65 63 76 66 589

2 Ilpo Liimatainen 56 59 67 59 68 59 71 62 501

3 Armas Mäkelä 65 59 62 65 57 61 60 429

4 Hemmi Isrikki 60 73 62 60 61 78 58 452

5 Leevi Karpeeki 71 61 68 64 62 57 383

6 Tino Valkeinen 61 68 72 51 80 70 402

7 Aapo Parhiala 56 69 64 58 59 306
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Sum

8 Ohto Mäkelä 64 62 68 75 92 361

9 Marko Liponen 55 58 57 63 233

10 Markus Leppämäki 56 56

10 Antti Rantala 56 56

12 Heidi Könssi 57 57

12 Mikael Ihanainen 57 57

14 Jouko Oksanen 61 61

14 Saku Leppänen 61 61

16 Jere Kuitunen 70 70

17 Timo Salminen 79 79

 Junior <13              

1 Veeti Halttunen 61 58 65 61 74 65 63 76 66 589

2 Armas Mäkelä 65 59 62 65 57 61 60 429

3 Hemmi Isrikki 60 73 62 60 61 78 58 452

4 Ohto Mäkelä 64 62 68 75 92 361

5 Jami Nieminen 71 67 85 223

6 Mikke Kauppinen 70 66 136

7 Valtteri Valkola 54 54

8 Arttu Rantala 64 64

9 Miika Flyktman 69 69

 Höntsä              

1 Ari Muhonen 83 75 158

2 Heikki Katajisto 63 63
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2536397

